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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)
No. of E;nl(})’ i Is\}ll(e)a}?sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pe}ld st | i shares held [ total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity cquit Denosito (VII) = (calculated as per asa %
@ (1) shares held sfllmz Refei s ™Y @V)+H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
(V) held (V) | (v p (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class cg: | Class | o Total
X egy | 0% Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) lndlhiiche liEbid ) 368000 368000 1.88 368000 368000 | 1.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 368000 368000 1.88 368000 368000 1.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 368000 368000 | 1.88 368000 368000 | 1.88
Promoter Group
(AEA)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 e 1257 2665486 2665486 | 13.63 2665486 2665486 | 13.63
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 150 12934997 12934997 | 66.15 12934997 12934997 | 66.15
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(1) Bodies Corporate 33 2099685 2099685 10.74 2099685 2099685 | 10.74
(m) Any Other (specify) |85 1485032 1485032 7.59 1485032 1485032 | 7.59
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1525 19185200 19185200 |98.12 19185200 19185200 | 98.12
Total Public
Shareholding
1525 19185200 19185200 |98.12 19185200 19185200 | 98.12
B)=B)(1)+(B)
@+B)B)HB)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1527 19553200 19553200 | 100 19553200 19553200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1527 19553200 19553200 | 100 19553200 19553200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Number of Nlumber of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | a % assuming full |Lockedin |P edgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . bered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible e .
Underlying : : 2 equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a A :
Sr. Outstanding " - sa held in
tibl Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of dematerialized
conve t'l ¢ | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. |total | No asieiliog f ema(f;}?{,l)ze Sub- Sub- Sub-
?;c)““ 65 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= @) || T | ) || e EE orm category | category | category
(a) (VID+(X) As a % held (b) (@ (ii) (iii)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 1.88 368000
Sub-Total (A) 1.88 368000
1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1.88 368000
Group (A)=
(A)XDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2) 13.63 2665485 0 0 0
(h) 66.15 12842997 0 0 0
o) 10.74 2096885 0 0 0
(m) 7.59 1485032 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"tal (B) 98.12 19090399 [0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 98.12 19090399 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 19458399
Total
(A+B+C) 100 19458399
. . Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




1) Individuals Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 Lacs ( No. of shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered)- 12,006 Shares

2) ) Individuals Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs ( No. of shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered)- 4,03,428 Shares

3) underAny other Category:-

a) Bodies Corporate (No. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered)- 15202 Shares (0.08%)

b) Resident Indian HUF (No. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered)- 67500 Shares (0.35%)




1 2

ARVIND KUMAR MITTAL ARVIND KR MITTAL HUF Click here to go back

AGAPM5842Q AAGHAG6355L Total

184000 184000 368000

184000 184000 368000

184000 184000 368000

184000 184000 368000

0.94 0.94 1.88




184000

184000

Promoter

Promoter

368000




1

BAKLIWAL VYAPAAR PRIVATE Click here to go back

AADCBI1238R Total

617015 617015

617015 617015

617015 617015

617015 617015

3.16 3.16

617015 617015






Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA KUMAR
GUPTA

SHAILJA
CHAURASIA

MADHU RANI
GOENKA

SOM PRAKASH
GOENKA

SAPNA
GUPTA

RUCHI
AGARWAL

SANDHYA
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAQPGO0240E

ABSPC5588N

AAQPG0239D

AAQPG0238C

AGQPG6859H

ADHPJ2647]

ACVPA1791R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.18

3.84

2.59

2.59

1.88

1.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

Class eg:y

Total

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.18

3.84

2.59

2.59

1.88

1.88

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€))

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.18

3.84

2.59

2.59

1.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAIJIV MANISH
CHAURASIA AGARWAL

VIJAY ANAND
CHAURASIA

MAYANK
CHAURASIA

PARUL
CHAURASIA

VINITA
CHAURASIA

VIKRAM
OHRI

PAN (II)

AFVPCO0105J ABBPA2308K

AJYPC4260D

AEUPC9102R

ADTPC6001D

AAFPC4589D

AAAPO2616G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320000 299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

320000 299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.53

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

320000 299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

Class eg:y

Total

320000 299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.53

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.53

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

320000 299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




15

MANUJ AGARWAL Click here to go back

AHYPA1248D Total

202620 6046120

202620 6046120

202620 6046120

202620

6046120

1.04 30.92

202620 6046120






2 3
HUF HUF Trusts

Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

AMAR KUMAR PRASAD SINHA,HUF Click here to go back

AADHA1643L Total

76 1 9 85

1466622 230000 1485032

1466622 230000 1485032

1466622 230000 18410 1485032

1466622 230000 18410 1485032

7.5 1.18 0.09 7.59




1466622

230000

1485032







